Agricultural Valves
Agricultural Valves
Rain Bird’s Cast Iron Valves, designed specifically
for agricultural applications, combine high
quality, affordability, ease of installation and
durable construction. These features, together
with the support of the industry’s most capable
dealer network, will assure years of reliable,

with Metal Pilot
SRLF
Order Information
How to Order:
P R 3 P 4 0 L N L 3 5 O
Valve
Diameter
2" = 20
3" = 30
4" = 40
6" = 60
Connection
Type
N = NPT
B = BSP
F = Flange
Pilot
Pressure
L = Low
S = Standard
H = High
X = No Pilot
Solenoid
35O = 3-Way 24V N.O.
L09 = 6-9V Latching
000 = No Solenoid
Model Number
Specify from
chart below
EL3W _ _ _ _ X _ _ _ Solenoid Control Valve with 3-Way Manual Selector
PR3P   _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Pressure Reducing Valve with 3-Way Plastic Pilot
SRLF   _ _ _ _ _ 000 Quick Relief Safety Valve with Metal Pilot
Diaphragm
Pressure
0 = Standard
L = Low Pressure
Example: 4 inch pressure reducing valve with a low pressure diaphragm,
NPT thread, low pressure plastic pilot, and 3-Way, 24 Volt normally open solenoid.
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
howtoorder.pdf   7/7/2006   4:22:39 PMhowtoorder.pdf   7/7/2006   4:22:39 PM
Rain Bird Corporation
Agri-Products Division
633 W. Foothill Blvd.
Glendora, CA 91741-2469
Phone: (800) 435-5624
Fax: (626) 852-7310
Rain Bird International, Inc.
145 North Grand Avenue
Glendora, CA 91741-2469
Phone: (626) 963-9311
Fax: (626) 963-4287
PN L358
Rain Bird. The Intelligent Use of Water™
® Registered Trademark of Rain Bird Corporation
© 2004 Rain Bird Corporation 8/04